
Ladies Men Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Charmaine Wells Greg Wright 7 5 9 21 1

Anni Liang Man Ho (Mic) Lui 9 6 5 20 2

Tania Wu Tom Yang 6 9 4 19 3

Alaina Sharp Lorne Corcoran 5 7 2 14 4

Marie Hutchinson Rob Savoy 4 4 6 14 4

Jessie Chau Desmond Chin 4 2 7 13 6

Maggie Empson Paul May 5 2 5 12 7

Shirley Hsieh Godwin Law 6 5 0 11 8

Ashleigh Boulianne Mike Landa 2 5 4 11 8

Karen Chan Cheuk Hang (Spark) Ngan 4 2 5 11 8

Stacie Fitzgerald Ian McDonald 5 0 6 11 8

Jackie Pineau Bruce Lachance 4 4 2 10 12

Laura Sears Justin May 2 4 4 10 12

Brenda Insley Justin Collingham 2 4 4 10 12

Judy Schlussler Scott Schlussler 4 2 4 10 12

Lee Draycott Dale Stevenson 5 0 5 10 12

Tegan Dickinson Rob Statham 2 5 2 9 17

Nancy Fleury Josh Mlinaric 4 4 0 8 18

Siva Chan Joseph Roggensack 4 4 0 8 18

Daniela Tang Kyle Lam 2 4 2 8 18

Sonja Malone Charlie Western 0 6 2 8 18

Denise Grant Clinton Prouse 2 2 4 8 18

Tyler Kelly Rick Hollingshead 2 2 4 8 18

Sophie Amorim Cade Johnston 4 2 0 6 24

Beth Mackin Ian Crewe 2 4 0 6 24

Ashleigh Fitzgerald Gary Hung 2 2 2 6 24

Kim Dickinson Dustin Pineau 2 2 2 6 24

Mandy Lam Michael Tam 2 0 4 6 24

Carla Parsons Ian Ahamad 2 0 2 4 29

Julia De la Fuente Ben Gould 0 0 2 2 30

30 28 25 25

Mixed Doubles

District 3

 Director: Lisa Wilson    

 2024-2025



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Marie Hutchinson 6 7 9 22 1

Jessie Chau 5 9 6 20 2

Judy Schlussler 7 5 7 19 3

Tania Wu 9 4 5 18 4

Christine Artibello 5 6 4 15 5

Maggie Empson 4 5 4 13 6

Charmaine Wells 6 2 4 12 7

Denise Grant 4 4 4 12 7

Sonja Malone 2 5 5 12 7

Tegan Dickinson 5 2 5 12 7

Brenda Insley 2 4 6 12 7

Jackie Pineau 4 2 5 11 12

Bella Wong 4 4 2 10 13

Daniela Tang 2 6 2 10 13

Kerry Boddaert 4 5 0 9 15

Nancy Fleury 5 4 0 9 15

Alaina Sharp 0 4 4 8 17

Kim Dickinson 2 2 4 8 17

Laura Sears 2 2 4 8 17

Shirley Hsieh 4 4 0 8 17

Stacie Fitzgerald 4 4 0 8 17

Siva Chan 2 2 2 6 22

Carla Parsons 2 0 2 4 23

Julia De La Fuente 0 0 4 4 23

Tyler Kelly 4 0 0 4 23

Anni Liang 2 0 0 2 26

Karen Chan 0 2 0 2 26

27 24 24 20

Ladies' Singles

District 3

 Director: Lisa Wilson    

2024-2025

DNF



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Michael Ross 5 5 9 19 1

Man Ho (Mic) Lui 9 4 5 18 2

Colin Vanderwal 7 6 4 17 3

Greg Wright 5 7 4 16 4

Adam Tadman 6 5 5 16 4

Lorne Corcoran 2 9 4 15 6

Bruce Lachance 6 2 6 14 7

Fred Morgenroth 4 4 5 13 8

Desmond Chin 2 6 4 12 9

Tom Yang 5 5 2 12 9

Ian McDonald 5 0 7 12 9

Joseph Roggensack 2 4 5 11 12

Alan West 4 4 2 10 13

Terry Cooper 4 2 4 10 13

Justin Collingham 4 2 2 8 15

Kelvin Lo 4 2 2 8 15

Rick Cleland 4 4 0 8 15

Scott McLucas 2 4 2 8 15

Ben Gould 1 1 6 8 15

Albert Heung 2 1 4 7 20

Christopher Ho 4 2 1 7 20

Josh Mlinaric 4 2 1 7 20

Kris Fraser 0 5 2 7 20

Cade Johnston 2 4 1 7 20

Brian Hogan 2 1 4 7 20

Andrew Carter 2 4 0 6 26

Charlie Western 2 2 2 6 26

Dale Stevenson 2 2 2 6 26

Ian Ahamad 1 1 4 6 26

Kyle Lam 2 2 2 6 26

Rob Savoy 2 2 2 6 26

Chance Booey 1 2 2 5 32

Greg Legault 1 2 2 5 32

Mike Landa 2 1 2 5 32

Paul May 1 2 2 5 32

Anthony Chan 2 2 0 4 36

Dustin Pineau 1 1 2 4 36

Pete Lycklama 2 1 1 4 36

Peter Tam 2 1 1 4 36

Rob Statham 1 1 2 4 36

Bill Behi 1 1 1 3 41

Brian Taylor 1 1 1 3 41

Bruno Romano 0 2 1 3 41

Cheuk Hang (Spark) Ngan 1 1 1 3 41

Clinton Prouse 1 1 1 3 41

Justin May 1 1 1 3 41

Kyle Lui 1 1 1 3 41

Men's Singles

District 3

 Director: Lisa Wilson    

2024-2025



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Scott Schlussler 1 1 1 3 41

Valerio Gallipi 1 2 0 3 41

Rick Hollingshead 1 1 1 3 41

Ian Crewe 1 1 0 2 51

Len Wood 0 1 1 2 51

Robert Jaffe 0 1 1 2 51

William Liu 1 1 0 2 51

Michael Tam 0 1 1 2 51

Logan Casey 1 0 0 1 56

Paul Wilson 0 0 1 1 56

57 51 54 50


